
dystans: 25 km, czas: 37,02 śr. prędk. 40,50 km/h

TEAM Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub TOTAL I II III IV V VI VII VIII

1 92 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ Karolina LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów 38 5 1 3 1 5
2 90 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKI KLUB SPORTOWY 21 2 3 2 5 5
3 91 POL19951227 PIETRZAK Łucja LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów 15 1 5 1 2
4 95 POL19910122 MIELNIK Natalia LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów 15 5 5
5 77 POL19960622 PŁOSAJ Nikol UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK 13 3 2 2 2
6 23 POL19861128 JASIŃSKA Edyta MKS-EMDEK BYDGOSZCZ 12 2 1 3 3 3
7 89 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Małgorzata GK BO-GO SZCZECIN 10 5 3 2

8 52 POL19980626 LIPIEJKO Karolina ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz 4 3 1
9 94 POL19900802 CYWIŃSKA Paulina LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów 1 1

10 67 POL19970807 DĄBROWSKA Patrycja ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz -20

78 POL19960717 RADZICKA Natalia UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

76 POL19960402 NOWOTARSKA Natalia UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

80 POL19970721 HUMELT Weronika UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

83 POL19930410 MORYTKO Natalia UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

81 POL19950625 RATAJCZAK Alicja UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

82 POL19950712 ŻEGLEŃ Viktoria UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

88 POL19921130 NAPIERALSKA Sabina UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS
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M-CE Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ POLSKI

92 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ Karolina LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów
I WICEMISTRZ POLSKI

90 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
II WICEMISTRZ POLSKI

91 POL19951227 PIETRZAK Łucja LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów

4 95 POL19910122 MIELNIK Natalia LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów

5 77 POL19960622 PŁOSAJ Nikol UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

6 23 POL19861128 JASIŃSKA Edyta MKS-EMDEK BYDGOSZCZ

7 89 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Małgorzata GK BO-GO SZCZECIN

8 52 POL19980626 LIPIEJKO Karolina ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz

9 94 POL19900802 CYWIŃSKA Paulina LKS ATOM MAT Dzierżoniów

10 67 POL19970807 DĄBROWSKA Patrycja ALKS Stal- Ocetix – Iglotex Grudziądz

78 POL19960717 RADZICKA Natalia UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

76 POL19960402 NOWOTARSKA Natalia UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

80 POL19970721 HUMELT Weronika UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

83 POL19930410 MORYTKO Natalia UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

81 POL19950625 RATAJCZAK Alicja UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

82 POL19950712 ŻEGLEŃ Viktoria UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS

88 POL19921130 NAPIERALSKA Sabina UKS MRÓZ JEDYNKA KÓRNIK DNS
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